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QTY.
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1 202 REMOVED, AS PER PLAN LUMP 1  $     5,666.00  $        5,666.00  $     2,500.00  $        2,500.00  $     1,000.00  $        1,000.00  $   10,000.00  $     10,000.00  $     5,219.00  $     16,200.00  $     8,000.00  $        8,000.00  $   14,920.00  $     14,920.00  $   13,500.00  $     13,500.00 
2 202 WALK REMOVED S.F. 427  $             2.00  $           854.00  $             2.00  $           854.00  $           10.00  $        4,270.00  $             5.00  $        2,135.00  $             2.49  $        1,063.23  $             2.00  $           854.00  $             2.00  $           854.00  $             2.00  $           854.00 
3 202 VALVE BOX REMOVED EACH 3  $        133.00  $           399.00  $        261.00  $           783.00  $        500.00  $        1,500.00  $        350.00  $        1,050.00  $           33.33  $             99.99  $        100.00  $           300.00  $        193.00  $           579.00  $        100.00  $           300.00 
4 304 AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN C.Y. 171  $           63.00  $     10,773.00  $           58.00  $        9,918.00  $           70.00  $     11,970.00  $           65.00  $     11,115.00  $           48.00  $        8,208.00  $           50.00  $        8,550.00  $           50.00  $        8,550.00  $           60.00  $     10,260.00 
5 407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y. GAL. 47  $             6.00  $           282.00  $           16.20  $           761.40  $             5.00  $           235.00  $           15.00  $           705.00  $           21.00  $           987.00  $           17.00  $           799.00  $             0.25  $             11.75  $           12.00  $           564.00 
6 441 1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22 C.Y. 22  $        491.00  $     10,802.00  $        568.00  $     12,496.00  $        200.00  $        4,400.00  $        500.00  $     11,000.00  $        495.00  $     10,890.00  $        525.00  $     11,550.00  $        552.00  $     12,144.00  $        400.00  $        8,800.00 
7 441 1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449) C.Y. 36  $        395.00  $     14,220.00  $        540.85  $     19,470.60  $        250.00  $        9,000.00  $        500.00  $     18,000.00  $        485.00  $     17,460.00  $        488.00  $     17,568.00  $        455.00  $     16,380.00  $        400.00  $     14,400.00 
8 608 4" CONCRETE WALK S.F. 427  $           21.00  $        8,967.00  $           10.90  $        4,654.30  $           16.00  $        6,832.00  $           15.00  $        6,405.00  $           15.00  $        6,405.00  $           17.00  $        7,259.00  $           10.00  $        4,270.00  $           10.00  $        4,270.00 
9 609 CURB AND GUTTER REPLACED (IN-KIND) FT. 463  $           51.00  $     23,613.00  $           60.90  $     28,196.70  $             5.00  $        2,315.00  $           50.00  $     23,150.00  $             8.00  $        3,704.00  $           65.00  $     30,095.00  $           75.00  $     34,725.00  $           58.00  $     26,854.00 

10 611 4" SANITARY SEWER LATERAL REPAIR, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $           24.00  $           600.00  $           30.80  $           770.00  $           10.00  $           250.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           55.00  $        1,375.00  $           52.00  $        1,300.00  $           17.50  $           437.50  $           20.00  $           500.00 
11 611 6" SANITARY SEWER LATERAL REPAIR, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $           32.00  $           800.00  $           36.20  $           905.00  $           15.00  $           375.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           55.00  $        1,375.00  $           50.00  $        1,250.00  $           33.75  $           843.75  $           35.00  $           875.00 
12 611 4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $           20.00  $           500.00  $           28.80  $           720.00  $           10.00  $           250.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           55.00  $        1,375.00  $             8.00  $           200.00  $             6.00  $           150.00  $           20.00  $           500.00 
13 611 6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $           24.00  $           600.00  $           32.60  $           815.00  $           15.00  $           375.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           55.00  $        1,375.00  $           10.00  $           250.00  $           13.25  $           331.25  $           35.00  $           875.00 
14 611 8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $           30.00  $           750.00  $           37.70  $           942.50  $           20.00  $           500.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           55.00  $        1,375.00  $           10.00  $           250.00  $           21.50  $           537.50  $           45.00  $        1,125.00 
15 611 12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 706.02, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $           43.00  $        1,075.00  $           59.60  $        1,490.00  $           30.00  $           750.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           55.00  $        1,375.00  $           30.00  $           750.00  $           51.00  $        1,275.00  $           70.00  $        1,750.00 
16 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC LUMP 1  $        907.00  $           907.00  $   14,249.85  $     14,249.85  $   10,000.00  $     10,000.00  $     7,500.00  $        7,500.00  $   10,000.00  $     12,000.00  $        750.00  $           750.00  $     7,974.00  $        7,974.00  $     3,000.00  $        3,000.00 
17 638 CURB STOP EACH 15  $        560.00  $        8,400.00  $        428.00  $        6,420.00  $        800.00  $     12,000.00  $        950.00  $     14,250.00  $        643.00  $        9,645.00  $        500.00  $        7,500.00  $        667.00  $     10,005.00  $        556.00  $        8,340.00 
18 638 FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN EACH 2  $     9,024.00  $     18,048.00  $     9,652.00  $     19,304.00  $   12,000.00  $     24,000.00  $     9,000.00  $     18,000.00  $     9,400.00  $     18,800.00  $     7,995.00  $     15,990.00  $     8,830.00  $     17,660.00  $     9,309.00  $     18,618.00 
19 638 CUT AND PLUG EACH 2  $     1,700.00  $        3,400.00  $     3,254.00  $        6,508.00  $     1,500.00  $        3,000.00  $     1,500.00  $        3,000.00  $     1,500.00  $        3,000.00  $     1,500.00  $        3,000.00  $     4,192.00  $        8,384.00  $     1,438.00  $        2,876.00 
20 638 1" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN FT. 447  $           63.00  $     28,161.00  $           69.90  $     31,245.30  $           70.00  $     31,290.00  $           95.00  $     42,465.00  $           85.00  $     37,995.00  $           63.00  $     28,161.00  $           75.50  $     33,748.50  $           88.00  $     39,336.00 
21 638 8" DIP, CL-53 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN FT. 877  $        121.00  $   106,117.00  $        123.55  $   108,353.35  $        140.00  $   122,780.00  $        175.00  $   153,475.00  $        116.00  $   101,732.00  $        122.00  $   106,994.00  $        149.00  $   130,673.00  $        142.00  $   124,534.00 
22 638 8" GATE VALVE EACH 1  $     2,902.00  $        2,902.00  $     2,579.00  $        2,579.00  $     4,000.00  $        4,000.00  $     3,500.00  $        3,500.00  $     3,400.00  $        3,400.00  $     2,300.00  $        2,300.00  $     2,692.00  $        2,692.00  $     2,392.00  $        2,392.00 
23 638 FIRE HYDRANT REMOVED EACH 2  $        399.00  $           798.00  $        626.00  $        1,252.00  $     1,000.00  $        2,000.00  $     1,000.00  $        2,000.00  $        500.00  $        1,000.00  $        300.00  $           600.00  $        990.00  $        1,980.00  $        600.00  $        1,200.00 
24 638 6"X6" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE EACH 2  $     6,183.00  $     12,366.00  $     5,735.00  $     11,470.00  $     8,000.00  $     16,000.00  $     5,500.00  $     11,000.00  $     3,400.00  $        6,800.00  $     4,500.00  $        9,000.00  $     6,170.00  $     12,340.00  $     7,945.00  $     15,890.00 
25 659 SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 1,000  $             4.00  $        4,000.00  $           11.85  $     11,850.00  $             5.00  $        5,000.00  $             1.50  $        1,500.00  $             2.75  $        2,750.00  $             6.00  $        6,000.00  $             0.01  $             10.00  $             3.00  $        3,000.00 

* Incorrect Math
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1 202 REMOVED, AS PER PLAN LUMP 1  $     8,500.00  $        8,500.00  $   16,806.00  $     16,806.00  $   10,500.00  $     10,500.00  $   12,703.00  $     12,703.00  $     4,022.00  $        4,022.00  $        280.00  $           280.00  $     5,450.00  $        5,450.00 
2 202 WALK REMOVED S.F. 427  $             2.00  $           854.00  $             2.00  $           854.00  $             1.75  $           747.25  $             1.50  $           640.50  $             2.00  $           854.00  $             1.00  $           427.00  $             4.00  $        1,708.00 
3 202 VALVE BOX REMOVED EACH 3  $        300.00  $           900.00  $        294.00  $           882.00  $        533.00  $        1,599.00  $        200.00  $           600.00  $        150.00  $           450.00  $        100.00  $           300.00  $        320.00  $           960.00 
4 304 AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN C.Y. 171  $           55.00  $        9,405.00  $           70.00  $     11,970.00  $           75.00  $     12,825.00  $           60.00  $     10,260.00  $           60.00  $     10,260.00  $           33.00  $        5,643.00  $           72.00  $     12,312.00 
5 407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y. GAL. 47  $             2.00  $             94.00  $           12.00  $           564.00  $           16.50  $           775.50  $           10.00  $           470.00  $             2.00  $             94.00  $             1.00  $             47.00  $           32.00  $        1,504.00 
6 441 1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22 C.Y. 22  $        400.00  $        8,800.00  $        360.00  $        7,920.00  $        542.00  $     11,924.00  $        400.00  $        8,800.00  $        400.00  $        8,800.00  $        412.00  $        9,064.00  $        525.00  $     11,550.00 
7 441 1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449) C.Y. 36  $        400.00  $     14,400.00  $        300.00  $     10,800.00  $        515.00  $     18,540.00  $        425.00  $     15,300.00  $        350.00  $     12,600.00  $        350.00  $     12,600.00  $        525.00  $     18,900.00 
8 608 4" CONCRETE WALK S.F. 427  $             8.00  $        3,416.00  $           18.00  $        7,686.00  $           15.00  $        6,405.00  $             9.00  $        3,843.00  $           10.00  $        4,270.00  $             5.00  $        2,135.00  $           10.75  $        4,590.25 
9 609 CURB AND GUTTER REPLACED (IN-KIND) FT. 463  $           55.00  $     25,465.00  $           20.00  $        9,260.00  $           40.00  $     18,520.00  $           50.00  $     23,150.00  $           50.00  $     23,150.00  $           30.00  $     13,890.00  $           45.00  $     20,835.00 

10 611 4" SANITARY SEWER LATERAL REPAIR, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $             4.00  $           100.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           55.00  $        1,375.00  $           10.00  $           250.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $             5.00  $           125.00  $           25.00  $           625.00 
11 611 6" SANITARY SEWER LATERAL REPAIR, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $             6.00  $           150.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           58.00  $        1,450.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $             5.00  $           125.00  $           25.00  $           625.00 
12 611 4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $             4.00  $           100.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           53.00  $        1,325.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $             5.00  $           125.00  $           25.00  $           625.00 
13 611 6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $             6.00  $           150.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           58.00  $        1,450.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $             5.00  $           125.00  $           25.00  $           625.00 
14 611 8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $             8.00  $           200.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           65.00  $        1,625.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           10.00  $           250.00  $           25.00  $           625.00 
15 611 12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 706.02, AS PER PLAN FT. 25  $           12.00  $           300.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           80.00  $        2,000.00  $           10.00  $           250.00  $             1.00  $             25.00  $           15.00  $           375.00  $           75.00  $        1,875.00 
16 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC LUMP 1  $   27,500.00  $     27,500.00  $     9,229.00  $        9,229.00  $     2,000.00  $        2,000.00  $     7,700.00  $        7,700.00  $     1,500.00  $        1,500.00  $        110.00  $           110.00  $     4,950.00  $        4,950.00 
17 638 CURB STOP EACH 15  $     1,500.00  $     22,500.00  $        707.00  $     10,605.00  $        401.00  $        6,015.00  $        600.00  $        9,000.00  $        500.00  $        7,500.00  $        261.00  $        3,915.00  $        485.00  $        7,275.00 
18 638 FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN EACH 2  $   13,500.00  $     27,000.00  $     8,944.00  $     17,888.00  $     8,650.00  $     17,300.00  $     9,500.00  $     19,000.00  $     9,000.00  $     18,000.00  $     9,990.00  $     19,980.00  $   11,225.00  $     22,450.00 
19 638 CUT AND PLUG EACH 2  $     1,000.00  $        2,000.00  $     1,032.00  $        2,064.00  $     2,500.00  $        5,000.00  $     1,000.00  $        2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $        4,000.00  $     1,110.00  $        2,220.00  $     2,266.00  $        4,532.00 
20 638 1" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN FT. 447  $           65.00  $     29,055.00  $           59.00  $     26,373.00  $           63.00  $     28,161.00  $           60.00  $     26,820.00  $           60.00  $     26,820.00  $        100.00  $     44,700.00  $           65.00  $     29,055.00 
21 638 8" DIP, CL-53 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN FT. 877  $           90.00  $     78,930.00  $        133.00  $   116,641.00  $        128.00  $   112,256.00  $        122.00  $   106,994.00  $        140.00  $   122,780.00  $        117.00  $   102,609.00  $        129.00  $   113,133.00 
22 638 8" GATE VALVE EACH 1  $     4,000.00  $        4,000.00  $     2,878.00  $        2,878.00  $     2,550.00  $        2,550.00  $     3,750.00  $        3,750.00  $     2,750.00  $        2,750.00  $     2,900.00  $        2,900.00  $     2,640.00  $        2,640.00 
23 638 FIRE HYDRANT REMOVED EACH 2  $        750.00  $        1,500.00  $        487.00  $           974.00  $     1,000.00  $        2,000.00  $        650.00  $        1,300.00  $        500.00  $        1,000.00  $        250.00  $           500.00  $        985.00  $        1,970.00 
24 638 6"X6" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE EACH 2  $     9,500.00  $     19,000.00  $     5,449.00  $     10,898.00  $     5,900.00  $     11,800.00  $     5,500.00  $     11,000.00  $     9,500.00  $     19,000.00  $     4,800.00  $        9,600.00  $     9,995.00  $     19,990.00 
25 659 SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 1,000  $             2.00  $        2,000.00  $             3.00  $        3,000.00  $             1.50  $        1,500.00  $             2.00  $        2,000.00  $             2.00  $        2,000.00  $             2.25  $        2,250.00  $             6.50  $        6,500.00 

* Incorrect Math

Low bidder is Coate Construction LLC with bid of two hundred thirty-four thousand two hundred ninety-five and 00/100 ($234,295.00)

2025 AMOKE WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

 $                              270,000.00  $                              234,295.00  $                              295,304.25 

 Associated Excavating Inc. 

 $                              304,613.00 

 WD Excavating 

 $                              270,389.22 

 Ranger Earthworks 

 $                              269,270.00 

 C.G. Construction & Utilities 
Inc. 

 $                              321,475.25 

 Waugh Construction LLC 

 $                              274,092.00 

 Majors Enterprises Inc 

 $                              340,400.00 

NOTES:

2025 AMOKE WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

UNIT PRICE BID PROPOSAL OF ESTIMATED QUANTITIES  L.J. DeWeese Co., Inc.  M+T Excavating  Milestone Company  Durst Bros Excavating  Kinnison Excavating Inc.  Coate Construction LLC 
 Performance Site 
Development, LLC 

GRAND TOTAL BID  $                              286,319.00  $                              267,442.00  $                              279,642.75  $                              265,930.50 

 $                              265,000.00  $                              298,508.00 

 Finfrock Construction Co., 
Inc. 

 Double Jay Construction, Inc. UNIT PRICE BID PROPOSAL OF ESTIMATED QUANTITIES

GRAND TOTAL BID 


	Book1

